
#FunServedHere #ICEELife



Enjoy the classic ICEE® experience anywhere with our

Frozen Cups & Squeeze Up Tubes! Made with 100% real fruit juice, 

this is the perfect treat both children and adults can enjoy. 

Available in a variety of three flavors! 

36843

36844

36845

12 ct

12 ct

12 ct

NEW! Cherry Cup

NEW! Blue Raspberry Cup

NEW! Frosted Lemonade Cup

12 fl oz

12 fl oz

12 fl oz

ICEE® Freeze 

ICEE® Freeze 

ICEE® Freeze  

3855

3857

24 ct

24 ct

Blue Raspberry Squeeze Up Tube

Cherry Squeeze Up Tube

4 fl oz

4 fl oz

ICEE® Freeze  

ICEE® Freeze 

JJSF
Code Brand Product Description Case

Count
Serving

Size

Also Available in Squeeze Up Tubes

PRODUCT
BENEFITSPRODUCT
BENEFITSPRODUCT
BENEFITS EQUIPMENT &

MERCHANDISERSEQUIPMENT &

MERCHANDISERSEQUIPMENT &

MERCHANDISERS

• Tasty alternative to ice cream 

• Fat Free, cholesterol free, 
  dairy free

• Gluten free

• Kosher

• Heat sealed, tamper evident lids

• Resealable top for convenience 
  and portability

Please contact your J&J Snack Foods 
Market Manager for more information 
about our equipment program.

350 Fellowship Rd., Mt Laurel, NJ 08054   •   888.JJSNACK   •   www.jjsnackfoodservice.com JUNE 2023

Hawking Bag Umbrella Cart


