



Enjoy the classic ICEE® experience anywhere with our Frozen Cups & Squeeze Up Tubes! Made with 100% real fruit juice, this is the perfect treat both children and adults can enjoy. Available in a variety of three flavors!

JJSF Code	Brand	Product Description	Serving Size	Case Count
36843	ICEE [®] Freeze	NEW! Cherry Cup	12 fl oz	12 ct
36844	ICEE [®] Freeze	NEW! Blue Raspberry Cup	12 fl oz	12 ct
36845	ICEE [®] Freeze	NEW! Frosted Lemonade Cup	12 fl oz	12 ct
Also Available in Squeeze Up Tubes				
3855	ICEE [®] Freeze	Blue Raspberry Squeeze Up Tube	4 fl oz	24 ct
3857	ICEE [®] Freeze	Cherry Squeeze Up Tube	4 fl oz	24 ct



- Tasty alternative to ice cream
- Fat Free, cholesterol free, dairy free
- Gluten free
- Kosher
- Heat sealed, tamper evident lids
- Resealable top for convenience and portability







Hawking Bag

Umbrella Cart

Please contact your J&J Snack Foods Market Manager for more information about our equipment program.